Tydzien: 04.10 - 08.10

Tygodniowy plan zajeé edukacyjnych

Czas trwania
lekcji od-do

Poniedziatek

Wtorek

Sroda

Czwartek

Piatek

07:30-08:15

08:20-09:05

09:10-09:55

10:00-10:45

10:50-11:35

Wychowanie fizyczne 1-3

Wychowanie fizyczne 1-3

11:50-12:35

Religia

Edukacja jezykowa-j.angielski

Wychowanie fizyczne 1-3

Edukacja plastyczna

Edukacja wczesnoszkolna

12:50-13:35

Edukacja muzyczna

Edukacja wczesnoszkolna

Religia

Edukacja wczesnoszkolna

Edukacja wczesnoszkolna

13:40-14:25

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

14:30-15:15

Edukacja wczesnoszkolna

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

Edukacja wezesnoszkolna

Edukacja jezykowa-j.angielski

Edukacja informatyczna

15:20-16:05




